 Datasheet
PSI System Controls and Diagnostics
 H20
 Pyramid Technical Consultants
Two-channel Magnetic Field Probe System
Features
Applications
• Precision magnetic field measurements on one or two independent channels

 H20
 Pyramid Technical Consultants
Ordering information
H20-CTRL H20 control unit
H20-CTRL-S2 H20 control unit with field control servo feature
MFP-30 MFP-30 field probe
PSU24-40-1 Power supply, 24 VDC, 40W for H20
CAB-H10-9 Connection cable between H20 and MFP-30, 9’ (2.7 m)
CAB-H10-15 Connection cable between H20 and MFP-30, 15’ (4.6 m)
CAB-H10-22 Connection cable between H20 and MFP-30, 22’ (6.7 m)
Preconfigured and calibrated system examples
H20-SYS1-9 H20 system comprising H20 control unit, one MFP-30 magnetic field
probe and 9’ (2.7 m) cable, PSU24-40-1 power supply.
H20-SYS1-22 H20 system comprising H20 control unit, one MFP-30 magnetic field
probe and 22’ (6.7 m) cable, PSU24-40-1 power supply.
H20-SYS2-9 H20 system comprising H20 control unit, two MFP-30 magnetic field
probes and two 9’ (2.7 m) cables, PSU24-40-1 power supply.
H20-SYS2-22 H20 system comprising H20 control unit, two MFP-30 magnetic field
probes and two 22’ (6.7 m) cables, PSU24-40-1 power supply.
H20-SYS2-S2-22 H20 system comprising H20 control unit with field control feature, two MFP-
30 magnetic field probes and two 22’ (6.7 m) cables, PSU24-40-1 power
supply.
Pyramid Technical Consultants, Inc.,
1050 Waltham Street Suite 200